Komponenten zum Messen ! Steuern ! Regeln
Page 1
Multifunction Transducer
MTM-440X
! Voltage and current auto range measurements up to
600V!, 12.5A
! Universal wide auxiliary power supply range
24 – 300 Vdc, 40 – 276 Vac

The transducers automatic range of input current (5 A) and
voltage (500 VL-N) is not stated in the code.
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING:
MTM-440X transducer is connected to a secondary phase
voltage (50 Hz) up to 500 VL-N and 5 A secondary current.
RS 232 communication, two analogue outputs, one
electromechanical relay alarm output and one solid-state
pulse output are applied.
Ordering code:
MTM-440X − 1 1 1 1 4 3
GENERAL ORDERING CODE
All specifications are obligatory except function of analogue
output(s), which should be stated in a form of description.
1. Transducer type:
MTM-440X
2. Input frequency
1 50/60 Hz
2 400 Hz
3. Communication type (COM)
0 Without
1 RS232
2 RS485
4. I/O 1
0 Without
1 Analogue output
2 Fast analogue output
3 Solid-state relay output
4 Electromechanical relay output
5. I/O 2
0 Without
1 Analogue output
2 Fast analogue output
3 Solid-state relay output
4 Electromechanical relay output
6. I/O 3
0 Without
1 Analogue output
2 Fast analogue output
3 Solid-state relay output
4 Electromechanical relay output
7. I/O 4
0 Without
1 Analogue output
2 Fast analogue output
3 Solid-state relay output
4 Electromechanical relay output